Leafcollection
Design Marco Acerbis
plain white
C130
plain grey
C99
dark green
C72

S24
S24
S24
C92
C92
C92
C92
C92
S23
S23
S23
W3W1
A14 A15A12 C96
W2
C35C92
DINING TABLE 220X100 / CODE: LEATP220
DINING TABLE 300X110 / CODE: LEATP300
75,0
98,0
unit 1+1
unit 1+1
KG
KG
0.45 mc
0.65 mc
Width
220
Width
300
Depth
100
Depth
110
Height
74
Height
74
DINING TABLE 150X150 / CODE: LEATP150
75,0
unit 1+1
KG 0.39 mc
Width

sp 12 mm
sp 12 mm
sp 12 mm
DIMENSIONS
DIMENSIONS
8,5
unit 1+1+1
unit 1+1+1
KG
KG
KG
KG
KG
0.07 mc
0.07 mc
CONTRACT BASE H 62 / CODE: LEABSEC62
TOP VITTER LIGHT METAL
TOP VITTER DARK GREY
TOP VITTER CORTEN
Ø 45

3,5 kg
6,0 kg
8,0 kg
10,0 kg
13,0 kg
3,5 kg
6,0 kg
8,0 kg
10,0 kg
13,0 kg
3,5 kg
6,0 kg
8,0 kg
10,0 kg
13,0 kg
CONTRACT BASE H 70 / CODE: LEABSEC70
Width
58
Width
58
Depth
58
Depth
58
Height
62
Height
70
8,0
9,0
unit 1+1+1
unit 1+1+1
KG
KG
0.04 mc
0.05 mc
BASE H 32/ CODE: LEABSE32
BASE BAR H 102 / CODE: LEABSEB102
Width
58
Width
58
Depth
58
Depth
58
Height
32
Height
102
4,5
unit 1+1+1
KG 0.02 mc
BASE H 40 / CODE: LEABSE40
Width
40
Depth
40